OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120Vac
Power factor 0.9
Dimming Triac dimming
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 72-80 LPW at 90CRI
Power consumption 30W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-TL-HB12VA30P30J1BK
REV H
AE-TL-HB 12 VA 30 P 30 J1 BK
FIXTURE FAMILY VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT ADAPTER FINISH
AE-TL-HB
Aeralux Hubble
Series track light
12
120Vac
VA
Variable distribution
from 20 to 55˚
30
30 watts: 2250
lumens at 90CRI
3000K
P
Premium
90 CRI
30
3000K CCT
J1
Juno
mounting system
BK
Black
powder coat
finish
G1
Global
mounting system
35
3500K CCT
WH
White
powder coat
finishH1
Halo
mounting system
40
4000K CCT
SV
Silver powder
coat finish
L1
Lightolier mounting
system
HUBBLE
TRACK LIGHTING
Track fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-HB12VA30N30XXXX
Weight: 1.223Kg
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
HUBBLE
TRACK LIGHTING
Track fixture
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
120V ac Dimmers
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03